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Hong Kong:
1-9 units 10-20 units 21-49 units 50+ units

Cost per unit

No. of uses

10,000

5,000

2,500

1,000

500

100

220

Cost per use

0.0220

0.0440

0.0880

0.2200

0.4400

2.2000

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

212

Cost per use

0.0212

0.0424

0.0848

0.2120

0.4240

2.1200

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

185

Cost per use

0.0185

0.0370

0.0740

0.1850 

0.3700

1.8500 

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

165

Cost per use

0.0165 

0.0330 

0.0660 

0.1650 

0.3300

1.6500

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD

HKD
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Refer to the User Guide  
for full product instructions.	

Professional use only.
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why daisygrip?
daisygrip is a reusable tourniquet, intended to slow the flow of blood for the purpose of intravenous 
access. As a Red Dot Design Award Winner*, the daisygrip has taken an essential medical device,  
and redeveloped it in line with the real-world need for infection control, sustainability and economy.

the reusable 
tourniquet validated 		
for 10,000 uses
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